November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM302 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ All stainless steel, fully welded structure
■ High strength, anti-vibration
■ Wide measuring range, can measure
absolute pressure, gauge pressure, and
sealed gauge pressure

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
How to order
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C7: NPT1/2
C22: M16×1.5
Others
Output signal
B1:4~20mA
Others
Product model